

SADHU VASWANI MISSION'S St. Mira's College For Girls, Pune An Autonomous (Affiliated to Savitribai Phule Pune University) Reaccredited by NAAC- A Grade, cycle 3 [ARTS, COMMERCE, SCIENCE,BSc (Computer Science), BBA, BBA(CA)] 6,Koregaon Road,Pune-411001. [INDIA] Ph./Fax: 26124846; Email: mira_college@yahoo.co.in

PHOTOGRAPHS WITH CAPTION AND DATE

6.3.3

<u>Number of professional development /</u> <u>administrative training programmes organized</u> <u>by the Institution for its teaching and non-</u> <u>teaching staff during the last five years.</u>

YEAR COUNT

2019-20 03



Principal Incharge St. Mira's College for Birls, Pune.

St. Mira's College for Girls, Pune

Autonomous- Affiliated to Savitribai Phule Pune University

1. Workshop on Change your Attitude, Change your Altitude Date: 26-12-2019



Event Coordinator- Dr. Dimple Buche



Principal Incharge St. Mira's College for Girls, Pune.

St. Mira's College for Girls, Pune Autonomous- Affiliated to Savitribai Phule Pune University

2. Workshop on Meditation on Spirituality Date: 27-12-2019



Event Coordinator- Dr. Dimple Buche



Principal Incharge St. Mira's College for Birls, Pune.

St. Mira's College for Girls, Pune

Autonomous- Affiliated to Savitribai Phule Pune University

3. FDP-Modes of Online teaching using ICT Tools Dates: 04-05-2020 - 05-05-2020 COVID YEAR







Event Coordinator- Mrs. Anita Vinod



Principal Incharge St. Mira's College for Girls, Pune.